
*Classroom set-up days are
subject to change based on
the start of the MMSD
school year.

NEW YEAR'S DAY Friday, January 1

2021
Closings

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY Monday, January 18

SPRING CLEANING DAY Friday, April 2

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 31

INDEPENDENCE DAY Monday, July 5

CLASSROOM SET-UP DAYS* Thursday, September 2
Friday, September 3

LABOR DAY Monday, September 6

THANKSGIVING Thursday, November 25
Friday, November 26

WINTER BREAK Thursday, December 23

Friday, December 24
Thursday, December 30
Friday, December 31


